
Points Team Place Name 1M 2M 3M Time Back Time

Women 5K

1. Rice - 31 Points Cumulative Time  1:26:59.0  Avg Time  17:23.8
2 1 #6289 Oliwia Kopec 05:26 05:48 05:15 -- 17:07
3 2 #6290 Daphne Mayer 05:31 05:43 05:15 +02 17:09
7 3 #6284 Alex Gobran 05:34 05:53 05:19 +20 17:27
8 4 #6293 Heidi Nielson 05:32 05:42 05:32 +22 17:29
11 5 #6278 Amelie Attenborough 05:45 05:56 05:25 +40 17:47
(12) 6 #6286 Molly Humes 05:46 05:59 05:24 +42 17:49
(13) 7 #6280 Brooklyn Crow 05:45 06:01 05:22 +43 17:50

2. Cal Poly Pomona - 102 Points Cumulative Time  1:29:56.0  Avg Time  17:59.2
6 1 #6039 Vivian Martinez 05:37 05:52 05:18 -- 17:24
15 2 #6038 Jade Kingston 05:40 06:00 05:31 +29 17:53
19 3 #6037 Galilea Jimenez 05:47 06:02 05:36 +44 18:07
28 4 #6040 Paige Moore 05:42 06:10 05:38 +49 18:13
34 5 #6042 Miranda Palacios 05:41 06:12 05:43 +55 18:19
(37) 6 #6035 Arissa Hatcher 05:41 06:15 05:52 +1:03 18:26
(38) 7 #6034 Bridget Edwards 05:48 06:14 05:41 +1:03 18:27

3. Dallas Baptist - 130 Points Cumulative Time  1:30:01.0  Avg Time  18:00.2
1 1 #6089 Lesli Salas 05:26 05:48 05:11 -- 17:06
9 2 #6095 Megan Williamson 05:28 05:58 05:26 +29 17:35
18 3 #6076 Jenna Howard 05:39 06:11 05:37 +59 18:05
46 4 #6071 Emily Cole 05:40 06:20 05:50 +1:26 18:32
56 5 #6092 Makayla Stephens 05:48 06:22 05:49 +1:37 18:43
(57) 6 #6087 Penelope Rios 05:41 06:26 05:53 +1:37 18:43
(90) 7 #6075 Kylie Himes 05:50 06:39 05:59 +2:03 19:09

4. Texas State - 140 Points Cumulative Time  1:31:00.0  Avg Time  18:12.0
10 1 #6395 Nyomi Garcia 05:31 05:56 05:36 -- 17:46
16 2 #6398 Alexia Macias 05:36 06:14 05:34 +17 18:03
25 3 #6401 Kristen Torres 05:38 06:08 05:42 +25 18:11
29 4 #6399 Abigail Parra 05:32 06:13 05:46 +29 18:15
60 5 #6400 Sanai Robinson 05:57 06:22 05:44 +59 18:45
(68) 6 #6394 Rabecca Davila 05:56 06:23 05:48 +1:09 18:55
(109) 7 #6397 Haley Hall 06:03 06:37 05:58 +1:36 19:22

5. Ouachita Baptist - 164 Points Cumulative Time  1:31:37.0  Avg Time  18:19.4
22 1 #6233 Izzi Breaux 05:34 06:11 05:36 -- 18:10
26 2 #6236 Mackenzie Davis 05:40 06:10 05:42 +02 18:11
31 3 #6241 Allison Hylkema 05:46 06:09 05:39 +06 18:16
36 4 #6235 Macie Cash 05:36 06:24 05:40 +14 18:24
49 5 #6245 Kate Nachtigal 05:37 06:23 05:55 +26 18:36
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(76) 6 #6243 Jaci McGregor 05:49 06:27 06:03 +54 19:03
(110) 7 #6248 Blair Turpen 06:00 06:37 06:01 +1:12 19:22

6. Arkansas Tech - 218 Points Cumulative Time  1:32:35.0  Avg Time  18:31.0
27 1 #6010 Audrey Hill 05:43 06:09 05:41 -- 18:12
35 2 #6013 Avery Stanley 05:43 06:17 05:43 +12 18:23
42 3 #6005 Peyton Carson 05:43 06:17 05:48 +18 18:30
43 4 #6003 Libby Booth 05:42 06:16 05:51 +19 18:31
71 5 #6014 Felicity West 05:50 06:32 05:51 +47 18:59
(84) 6 #6001 Ellie Akins 05:53 06:32 06:03 +54 19:06
(95) 7 #6002 Calli Beshore 05:48 06:31 06:04 +59 19:11

7. East Central - 230 Points Cumulative Time  1:32:38.0  Avg Time  18:31.6
14 1 #6107 Naomy Limatukei 05:36 06:03 05:33 -- 17:52
21 2 #6104 Aurelia Jepkorir 05:37 06:16 05:36 +17 18:09
54 3 #6106 Carolyne Kimaiyo 05:45 06:19 05:52 +50 18:42
69 4 #6103 Brenda Jepkoech 05:45 06:30 05:53 +1:04 18:55
72 5 #6101 Damaris Chewon 05:45 06:29 06:00 +1:08 19:00
(115) 6 #6109 STEPHANIE OJO 06:03 06:38 06:01 +1:36 19:28
(131) 7 #6105 Sharon Jesang 06:05 06:46 06:11 +1:53 19:45

8. MSU Denver - 240 Points Cumulative Time  1:32:15.0  Avg Time  18:27.0
5 1 #6176 Mia Salas 05:31 05:59 05:14 -- 17:24
30 2 #6178 Marin Smith 05:41 06:15 05:38 +52 18:16
55 3 #6173 Marissa Bruno 05:40 06:23 05:53 +1:18 18:42
59 4 #6175 Alexa McAfee 05:50 06:28 05:46 +1:20 18:44
91 5 #6177 Ellie Shaw 05:48 06:32 06:07 +1:45 19:09
(107) 6 #6174 Tanis Chavez 05:46 06:49 06:04 +1:58 19:22
(116) 7 #6179 Audrynn Street 05:54 06:45 06:09 +2:07 19:31

9. Midwestern St. - 247 Points Cumulative Time  1:33:00.0  Avg Time  18:36.0
32 1 #6169 Ella Pando 05:41 06:16 05:38 -- 18:18
45 2 #6164 Nathalia Escontrias 05:57 06:15 05:37 +14 18:32
48 3 #6163 Jadyn Dangerfield 05:53 06:17 05:44 +17 18:35
58 4 #6171 Rosalene Reyes Perez 05:53 06:20 05:49 +26 18:44
64 5 #6170 Grace Pineda 05:52 06:24 05:54 +33 18:51
(89) 6 #6168 Lula Nolen 05:58 06:33 05:54 +50 19:08
(93) 7 #6166 Jaycee Lyons 05:57 06:37 05:55 +52 19:10

10. Oklahoma Baptist - 251 Points Cumulative Time  1:32:35.0  Avg Time  18:31.0
4 1 #6220 Sophia Strange 05:26 05:49 05:22 -- 17:22
39 2 #6214 Kaylen King 05:39 06:14 05:49 +1:06 18:27
61 3 #6213 Shayna Hendrix 05:39 06:22 06:03 +1:26 18:48
65 4 #6217 Jade Robinson 05:54 06:26 05:50 +1:30 18:52
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82 5 #6218 McKayla Schmitt 05:53 06:32 05:56 +1:44 19:06
(102) 6 #6215 Jadyn Pavlik 05:56 06:36 05:57 +1:55 19:17
(128) 7 #6212 Lauren Crouch 05:55 06:45 06:20 +2:21 19:43

11. UT-Tyler - 293 Points Cumulative Time  1:33:47.0  Avg Time  18:45.4
17 1 #6461 Macy Cogburn 05:47 06:09 05:27 -- 18:04
52 2 #6463 Kailynn Denney 05:48 06:15 05:53 +36 18:40
70 3 #6465 Finley Hunting 05:57 06:23 05:52 +52 18:56
75 4 #6466 Gracie Ladner 06:02 06:29 05:50 +58 19:02
79 5 #6469 Calista Turner 05:57 06:29 05:56 +1:01 19:05
(118) 6 #6460 Zoey Broaddus 06:10 06:35 06:03 +1:30 19:33
(138) 7 #6467 Elayna Metzger 06:02 06:48 06:17 +1:53 19:57

12. Trinity (Tex.) - 325 Points Cumulative Time  1:34:18.0  Avg Time  18:51.6
41 1 #6419 Gianna Keena 05:50 06:14 05:42 -- 18:28
63 2 #6420 Charlotte Martin 05:50 06:27 05:52 +22 18:50
66 3 #6427 Emerson Voldan 06:04 06:24 05:45 +26 18:54
74 4 #6414 Cali Good 05:50 06:33 05:58 +34 19:01
81 5 #6415 Josette Gurule 05:50 06:24 06:07 +38 19:05
(111) 6 #6421 Sophie Munoz 05:57 06:36 06:06 +55 19:23
(117) 7 #6428 Krista Wolfhope 06:07 06:40 06:01 +1:04 19:32

13. Southeastern Oklahoma - 353 Points Cumulative Time  1:34:29.0  Avg Time  18:53.8
40 1 #6312 Ashlen Clem 05:43 06:19 05:43 -- 18:27
50 2 #6309 Anjelica Abraham 05:53 06:17 05:50 +08 18:36
77 3 #6319 Alexis Longoria 05:52 06:33 05:57 +36 19:04
87 4 #6313 Katlen Clem 05:55 06:34 05:58 +39 19:07
99 5 #6311 Rayla Castillo 06:01 06:30 06:05 +47 19:15
(124) 6 #6317 Kiley Keene 06:07 06:48 05:59 +1:10 19:38
(127) 7 #6321 Genevi Martinez 05:52 06:50 06:18 +1:15 19:43

14. St. Edward's - 362 Points Cumulative Time  1:34:34.0  Avg Time  18:54.8
47 1 #6357 Juliana Merlo 05:53 06:17 05:41 -- 18:34
51 2 #6356 Delaney Long 05:52 06:30 05:35 +03 18:37
78 3 #6364 Sydney Smith 05:53 06:29 05:56 +30 19:04
92 4 #6363 Jenna Saunders 05:48 06:33 06:06 +35 19:09
94 5 #6362 Jordan Sanders 06:03 06:33 05:50 +36 19:10
(96) 6 #6351 Myla Castillo 06:06 06:27 05:54 +39 19:13
(112) 7 #6365 Caroline Wildrick 06:02 06:35 06:01 +50 19:24

15. Cameron - 428 Points Cumulative Time  1:35:24.0  Avg Time  19:04.8
23 1 #6043 Manon Cady 05:37 06:13 05:37 -- 18:10
53 2 #6052 Marie Sommer 05:52 06:19 05:46 +30 18:40
105 3 #6046 Tamica Jooste 06:09 06:25 05:57 +1:09 19:19

DBU Old Glory Gallop
Women 5K

Results Powered by DoMore Race Services
Questions?
results@domoreraces.com

3



Points Team Place Name 1M 2M 3M Time Back Time
122 4 #6047 Akaya Lightbourne 06:09 06:30 06:09 +1:26 19:36
125 5 #6051 Pia Schweitzer 06:10 06:39 06:04 +1:29 19:39
(164) 6 #6053 Arian Spears 06:29 06:57 06:24 +2:28 20:38
(187) 7 #6045 Noa Garcia-Mejias 06:45 07:07 06:29 +2:56 21:05

16. Oklahoma City - 472 Points Cumulative Time  1:36:19.0  Avg Time  19:15.8
44 1 #5966 Louise Cocking 05:44 06:14 05:47 -- 18:31
80 2 #6229 Erika Pena 05:54 06:30 05:59 +35 19:05
100 3 #6224 Florencia Cabrera 06:02 06:42 05:50 +44 19:15
103 4 #6231 Isabelle Spiller 05:54 06:39 06:01 +46 19:17
145 5 #6227 Ginger Macinnis-Pierce 06:18 06:54 06:16 +1:40 20:11
(150) 6 #6223 Kamryn Boller 06:10 07:06 06:14 +1:48 20:19
(168) 7 #6225 Makenzi DeHart 06:17 07:07 06:32 +2:11 20:42

17. Lubbock Christian - 623 Points Cumulative Time  1:38:19.0  Avg Time  19:39.8
108 1 #6136 Yahaira Martinez 06:08 06:35 05:54 -- 19:22
113 2 #6138 Brooke Moorelock 06:12 06:31 05:57 +06 19:28
130 3 #6141 Amy Tew 06:21 06:43 05:55 +23 19:45
133 4 #6137 Madelyn Merrell 06:09 06:43 06:08 +25 19:47
139 5 #6142 Chloe Trull 06:06 06:54 06:11 +35 19:57
(152) 6 #6131 Kinley Cornelson 06:24 06:51 06:22 +59 20:21
(156) 7 #6140 Bucki Smith 06:21 06:49 06:23 +1:02 20:23

18. McMurry - 638 Points Cumulative Time  1:39:22.0  Avg Time  19:52.4
73 1 #6143 Savanna Danner 05:57 06:29 05:51 -- 19:00
97 2 #6148 Chloe Mclellan 05:59 06:37 05:54 +13 19:13
135 3 #6150 Ashley Shea 06:10 06:47 06:11 +51 19:51
155 4 #6145 Katelyn Hernandez 06:14 06:57 06:22 +1:22 20:22
178 5 #6144 Anna Dinaso 06:11 07:23 06:35 +1:56 20:56
(227) 6 #6146 Abigail Huffhines 06:47 07:49 06:44 +3:09 22:09
(235) 7 #6149 Jocelyn Moreno 06:40 07:43 07:06 +3:29 22:29

19. Southern Arkansas - 687 Points Cumulative Time  1:40:08.0  Avg Time  20:01.6
88 1 #6333 Logan Warren 05:52 06:32 06:00 -- 19:08
129 2 #6334 Ava Zindler 05:51 06:44 06:17 +36 19:44
136 3 #6326 Savanah Esterline 05:58 06:59 06:15 +48 19:56
144 4 #6331 Rylee Robinson 05:56 06:58 06:26 +1:01 20:09
190 5 #6329 Cheyenne Olson 06:21 07:30 06:37 +2:03 21:11
(256) 6 #6328 Alyzah McGlasson 06:50 08:05 07:37 +4:16 23:24
(262) 7 #6325 Emma Dudley 06:59 08:19 07:31 +4:31 23:39

20. Prairie View - 712 Points Cumulative Time  1:40:32.0  Avg Time  20:06.4
114 1 #6267 Lea Murphy 05:52 06:43 06:07 -- 19:28
123 2 #6268 Miracle Price 05:52 06:46 06:13 +09 19:37
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153 3 #6269 Zara Richardson 06:13 07:07 06:20 +54 20:22
160 4 #6265 Christina Fitzpatrick 06:14 06:59 06:27 +1:01 20:29
162 5 #6264 Maya Clark 06:13 07:09 06:23 +1:08 20:36
(184) 6 #6263 Amelie Brewer 06:28 07:22 06:27 +1:31 20:59
(193) 7 #6262 Kamara Bradley 06:12 07:24 06:46 +1:46 21:13

21. Western New Mexico - 715 Points Cumulative Time  1:40:37.0  Avg Time  20:07.4
106 1 #6475 Aubrey Lozoya 05:52 06:37 06:09 -- 19:21
119 2 #6472 Itzela Darkenwald 06:11 06:37 06:02 +13 19:34
158 3 #6476 Rayen Martinez 06:17 06:58 06:27 +1:06 20:27
161 4 #6479 McKenna Sahd 06:16 06:58 06:32 +1:10 20:31
171 5 #6477 Isabella Medina 06:30 07:11 06:20 +1:23 20:44
(223) 6 #6478 Jeanette Rivera 06:31 07:50 06:57 +2:45 22:06
(224) 7 #6474 Lindsey Green 06:28 07:46 07:03 +2:45 22:06

22. Hill College - 728 Points Cumulative Time  1:41:24.0  Avg Time  20:16.8
67 1 #6118 Katie Garza 05:54 06:24 05:49 -- 18:54
104 2 #6116 Aimee Clarke 05:54 06:37 06:05 +24 19:19
179 3 #6117 Angela Coronado 06:06 07:21 06:44 +2:02 20:57
186 4 #6119 Avery McCoy 06:33 07:09 06:36 +2:07 21:02
192 5 #6120 Elaina McCulloch 06:34 07:16 06:33 +2:17 21:12
(217) 6 #6123 Laila Vazquez 06:34 07:38 06:58 +2:59 21:54
(290) 7 #6124 Natalie Vazquez 08:17 10:46 09:59 +11:13 30:08

23. Ranger CC - 732 Points Cumulative Time  1:41:04.0  Avg Time  20:12.8
98 1 #6272 Stellah Lagat 05:53 06:36 05:57 -- 19:14
142 2 #6274 Macie Morales 05:57 06:58 06:21 +48 20:02
159 3 #6273 Alyssa Mabry 06:08 07:12 06:19 +1:14 20:28
163 4 #6270 Faith Chemutai 06:03 07:26 06:22 +1:23 20:37
170 5 #6271 Myla Greenzweig 06:18 07:06 06:30 +1:30 20:43
(183) 6 #6275 Julia Perez 06:20 07:10 06:39 +1:44 20:58
(238) 7 #6276 Iyvon Rono 06:46 07:58 07:07 +3:23 22:37

24. New Mexico Highlands - 757 Points Cumulative Time  1:41:22.0  Avg Time  20:16.4
121 1 #6194 Summer Abeyta 05:51 06:41 06:12 -- 19:34
140 2 #6201 Jewels Leslie 06:07 06:40 06:22 +23 19:58
143 3 #6197 Josey French 06:11 06:56 06:12 +29 20:04
157 4 #6196 Cemore Donald 06:11 07:11 06:28 +52 20:26
196 5 #6199 Emma Hurren 06:25 07:32 06:37 +1:45 21:20
(257) 6 #6202 Abigail Serna 06:55 08:10 07:26 +3:54 23:29

25. UMHB - 763 Points Cumulative Time  1:42:02.0  Avg Time  20:24.4
83 1 #6436 Presley Wall 05:50 06:37 05:57 -- 19:06
148 2 #6434 Laurel Jarrott 06:03 06:59 06:24 +1:11 20:17
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151 3 #6435 Amanda Stockton 06:20 07:08 06:11 +1:14 20:19
173 4 #6432 Chylar Greer 06:21 07:05 06:31 +1:39 20:45
208 5 #6437 Mary Wittmer 06:33 07:26 06:47 +2:29 21:35
(214) 6 #6430 Amiya Crosslin 06:32 07:36 06:52 +2:43 21:49
(220) 7 #6433 Maiah Jackson 06:35 07:36 06:56 +2:52 21:58

26. Southwestern (Tex.) - 765 Points Cumulative Time  1:42:22.0  Avg Time  20:28.4
33 1 #6343 Breanna Steele 05:39 06:24 05:36 -- 18:19
175 2 #6340 Irene Ramirez 06:08 07:13 06:39 +2:32 20:51
177 3 #6338 Jordan Hollub 06:23 07:17 06:29 +2:36 20:55
185 4 #6339 Hallie Martinez 06:27 07:12 06:31 +2:41 21:00
195 5 #6342 Isabel Sainz 06:42 07:15 06:34 +2:58 21:17
(210) 6 #6336 Emily Chaires 06:41 07:27 06:46 +3:22 21:41
(231) 7 #6335 Sylvia Baldwin 06:41 07:48 06:54 +3:54 22:13

27. Our Lady of the Lake - 806 Points Cumulative Time  1:42:43.0  Avg Time  20:32.6
120 1 #6250 Mia Curiel 05:52 06:45 06:09 -- 19:34
147 2 #6251 Liliana Hernandez 06:10 07:02 06:22 +41 20:15
149 3 #6249 Victoria Bartlett 05:59 07:01 06:31 +44 20:18
181 4 #6253 Leilani Leza 05:57 07:11 06:56 +1:24 20:58
209 5 #6255 Valeria PeÃ±a 05:55 08:16 06:42 +2:04 21:38

28. TAMU-Texarkana - 825 Points Cumulative Time  1:43:07.0  Avg Time  20:37.4
126 1 #6366 ZALENKA BRANNAN 05:58 06:47 06:11 -- 19:40
154 2 #6371 KAYLA REEVES 06:06 07:09 06:21 +42 20:22
165 3 #6367 KAILEE CARR 06:15 07:01 06:35 +1:00 20:40
180 4 #6369 DANIELA HERNANDEZ 06:14 07:03 06:52 +1:17 20:57
200 5 #6372 ISABELLA SANDOVAL 06:29 07:22 06:46 +1:48 21:28
(211) 6 #6368 ANGELIQUE COLON 06:40 07:32 06:42 +2:03 21:43
(236) 7 #6370 BRIDGET MCDONALD 06:39 07:54 07:06 +2:51 22:31

29. Hardin-Simmons - 855 Points Cumulative Time  1:44:58.0  Avg Time  20:59.6
24 1 #6112 Kylah Holland 05:52 06:11 05:28 -- 18:10
134 2 #6114 Jasmin Mendez 06:02 06:47 06:11 +1:38 19:48
222 3 #6111 Hope Fuentes 06:49 07:36 06:55 +3:55 22:04
234 4 #6113 Traci Martin 06:19 08:00 07:12 +4:07 22:17
241 5 #6110 Abigail Cox 06:48 07:44 07:14 +4:29 22:39
(244) 6 #6115 Faith Miller 06:49 08:09 07:07 +4:38 22:47

30. North Central Texas College - 860 Points Cumulative Time  1:45:18.0  Avg Time  21:03.6
85 1 #6209 ivy kumais 05:47 06:29 06:05 -- 19:06
141 2 #6208 Glorie Kabuin 06:06 06:55 06:16 +56 20:02
172 3 #6206 naomi chebet 06:09 07:12 06:31 +1:38 20:44
194 4 #6207 gloria jesang 06:22 07:20 06:47 +2:09 21:15
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268 5 #6210 cutter smith 07:13 08:26 07:36 +5:05 24:11
(270) 6 #6211 brenda villa 07:07 08:32 08:00 +5:27 24:32
(276) 7 #6205 nia bakari 07:26 08:57 08:25 +6:44 25:49

31. Texas Southern - 865 Points Cumulative Time  1:51:13.0  Avg Time  22:14.6
20 1 #6389 Alyvia Brown 05:42 06:10 05:32 -- 18:08
86 2 #6393 Jessica Williams 05:53 06:30 05:58 +59 19:07
204 3 #6390 Dakota Gaston 06:32 07:26 06:47 +3:24 21:32
277 4 #6392 Desirae Roberts 07:15 09:03 08:55 +8:01 26:09
278 5 #6391 Ruby Rangel 07:08 09:09 08:56 +8:09 26:17

32. UT-Dallas - 927 Points Cumulative Time  1:45:46.0  Avg Time  21:09.2
146 1 #6456 Bharvi Varu 06:14 06:58 06:22 -- 20:14
167 2 #6449 Rebeca Betanzo 06:11 07:02 06:43 +28 20:42
176 3 #6454 Ellie Suo-Anttila 06:25 07:07 06:40 +41 20:55
212 4 #6451 Becki Jeffery 06:36 07:32 06:50 +1:32 21:46
226 5 #6453 Emily Skrabanek 06:44 07:41 06:56 +1:55 22:09
(251) 6 #6458 Juliana Vela 06:48 08:01 07:26 +2:54 23:08
(261) 7 #6457 Bhavya Varu 07:10 08:13 07:27 +3:23 23:37

33. Texas A&M-Int'l - 948 Points Cumulative Time  1:47:02.0  Avg Time  21:24.4
101 1 #6377 Mercy Kosgei 05:54 06:31 06:05 -- 19:15
132 2 #6375 Laura Jeptoo 06:05 06:41 06:12 +30 19:45
221 3 #6379 Jazlynn Villalobos 06:32 07:42 07:01 +2:48 22:04
245 4 #6378 Kaitlynn Sierra 06:46 08:02 07:13 +3:36 22:52
249 5 #6373 Valerie Esparza 06:38 08:05 07:30 +3:51 23:06
(269) 6 #6374 Rose Iminza 07:14 08:25 07:45 +5:06 24:22

34. Blinn College - 962 Points Cumulative Time  1:46:22.0  Avg Time  21:16.4
137 1 #6031 Clare White 06:10 06:43 06:13 -- 19:56
189 2 #6025 Mia Guillen 06:17 07:25 06:36 +1:14 21:10
203 3 #6028 Sophie Pyle 06:32 07:28 06:41 +1:35 21:31
215 4 #6029 Savanna Thaw 06:36 07:22 07:00 +1:55 21:51
218 5 #6026 Juliana Jeansonne 06:38 07:40 06:56 +1:58 21:54

35. Texas Lutheran - 986 Points Cumulative Time  1:47:00.0  Avg Time  21:24.0
166 1 #6382 Mackenzie Combs 06:26 07:05 06:22 -- 20:41
169 2 #6385 Alissa Kennedy 06:32 07:09 06:16 +02 20:43
202 3 #6387 Audrey Malbrough 06:26 07:28 06:50 +48 21:29
219 4 #6381 Magdalyn Brown 06:43 07:41 06:45 +1:13 21:54
230 5 #6380 Alexis Albert 06:56 07:41 06:47 +1:32 22:13
(266) 6 #6386 Cooper Lindstrom 07:31 08:12 07:28 +3:19 24:00

36. Mid-America Christian - 1082 Points Cumulative Time  1:55:31.0  Avg Time  23:06.2
62 1 #6160 Gracie Sanders 05:56 06:23 05:45 -- 18:48
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229 2 #6162 Ainsley Velasquez 06:48 07:39 06:58 +3:25 22:12
242 3 #6161 Jacqueline Torres 06:53 07:52 07:08 +3:53 22:41
264 4 #6155 Brooklyn Atnip 07:24 08:01 07:30 +5:02 23:50
285 5 #6156 Kodi Durst 08:22 09:44 08:54 +9:12 28:00

37. Nelson University - 1102 Points Cumulative Time  1:50:31.0  Avg Time  22:06.2
182 1 #6188 Kelli Cielencki 06:20 07:12 06:38 -- 20:58
191 2 #6191 Betzaidy Najera 06:22 07:19 06:42 +14 21:12
228 3 #6190 Analia Menendez 06:44 07:39 06:58 +1:13 22:11
243 4 #6189 Alexandra Hensley 06:42 07:53 07:17 +1:43 22:41
258 5 #6192 Abigail Ross 06:51 08:16 07:35 +2:31 23:29
(263) 6 #6193 Olyvia Trantham 06:52 08:17 07:41 +2:41 23:39

38. Southwestern Oklahoma - 1114 Points Cumulative Time  1:50:32.0  Avg Time  22:06.4
201 1 #6348 Madison Radke 06:24 07:22 06:52 -- 21:29
205 2 #6349 Makenlee Shieldnight 06:40 07:17 06:50 +04 21:33
225 3 #6350 Madisan Workman 06:47 07:44 06:47 +37 22:06
233 4 #6346 Emalee Herald 06:32 07:54 07:00 +47 22:16
250 5 #6345 Delaney Ferguson 06:50 07:59 07:32 +1:39 23:08

39. Schreiner - 1115 Points Cumulative Time  1:51:10.0  Avg Time  22:14.0
197 1 #6301 McKenna Emerson 06:21 07:16 06:53 -- 21:20
199 2 #6302 Jazlyn Garcia 06:09 07:32 06:59 +05 21:25
206 3 #6300 Andrea Eckermann 06:03 07:38 07:04 +15 21:35
254 4 #6303 Malanie Gonzales 06:43 08:16 07:37 +1:59 23:19
259 5 #6305 Daniela Luna 06:46 08:19 07:40 +2:11 23:31
(274) 6 #6304 Piper Hoke 07:20 09:03 08:11 +4:11 25:31
(284) 7 #6308 Madicella Stockton 08:23 09:40 08:52 +6:30 27:50

40. Jacksonville College - 1136 Points Cumulative Time  1:51:26.0  Avg Time  22:17.2
198 1 #6127 Mattie Burns 06:22 07:34 06:40 -- 21:21
207 2 #6125 Cruzita Avila 06:31 07:32 06:45 +14 21:35
237 3 #6130 Ingrid Santamaria 06:24 08:07 07:08 +1:12 22:33
239 4 #6126 Alyssa Bryant 06:48 07:49 07:15 +1:17 22:38
255 5 #6129 Cathy Saavedra 07:06 08:00 07:21 +1:59 23:19
(271) 6 #6128 Logan Pevehouse 07:22 08:36 07:46 +3:23 24:43

41. Texas Wesleyan - 1162 Points Cumulative Time  1:53:21.0  Avg Time  22:40.2
174 1 #6410 Juliana Molina 06:17 07:04 06:39 -- 20:48
216 2 #6405 Madison Blanch 06:30 07:49 06:48 +1:06 21:53
252 3 #6407 Camille Fournier 07:09 08:08 07:13 +2:25 23:13
253 4 #6403 Samantha Barragan 07:06 07:57 07:20 +2:29 23:17
267 5 #6404 Haylee Bentley 07:17 08:27 07:42 +3:22 24:10
(273) 6 #6408 Orlanna Gooden 07:53 09:01 07:50 +4:38 25:26
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42. Dallas - 1226 Points Cumulative Time  1:54:20.0  Avg Time  22:52.0
232 1 #6066 Allison Leonesio 07:07 07:32 06:49 -- 22:15
240 2 #6063 Teresa Cashen 06:50 08:04 06:55 +23 22:38
246 3 #6070 Maya Prochnow 07:00 07:56 07:13 +40 22:55
248 4 #6068 Abigail Piotrowski 07:07 07:51 07:11 +44 22:59
260 5 #6069 Therese Portilla 07:09 08:06 07:25 +1:18 23:33
(265) 6 #6062 Heidi Burke 07:08 08:09 07:55 +1:43 23:58
(279) 7 #6064 Rebecca Dalsass 08:14 09:02 08:22 +4:19 26:34

43. Murray State - 1304 Points Cumulative Time  2:05:45.0  Avg Time  25:09.0
213 1 #6183 Zoe Jones 06:31 07:36 06:53 -- 21:49
247 2 #6186 Abby Salter 06:22 07:47 07:49 +1:07 22:56
275 3 #6181 Korlee Cunningham-Martin 07:10 08:55 08:35 +3:51 25:40
283 4 #6185 Rosizela Pineda 07:59 09:38 08:36 +5:21 27:09
286 5 #6184 Cassi Matlack 07:46 10:13 09:15 +6:22 28:11
(289) 6 #6180 Khasi Callan 08:34 10:15 09:50 +7:39 29:27
(293) 7 #6187 Moriah Tollett 09:25 11:39 10:47 +10:59 32:48

44. Concordia (Tex.) - 1331 Points Cumulative Time  2:17:45.0  Avg Time  27:33.0
188 1 #6058 Ashley Rivera 06:16 07:15 06:51 -- 21:09
280 2 #6055 Cachelle Flores 08:21 09:29 07:58 +5:39 26:48
281 3 #6057 Ashley Ramirez 07:49 09:39 08:32 +5:50 26:59
288 4 #6061 Rylee Whorton 08:22 10:18 09:15 +7:48 28:57
294 5 #6060 Maryn Trianni 09:34 11:46 11:33 +12:43 33:52
(295) 6 #6059 Lluvia Rodriguez 08:57 12:29 11:34 +12:47 33:56
(298) 7 #6056 Kaiyla Love 13:03 17:19 12:33 +23:24 44:33

45. Arkansas-Monticello - 1424 Points Cumulative Time  2:22:37.0  Avg Time  28:31.4
272 1 #6015 Emmy Apodaca 07:21 08:45 08:11 -- 25:18
282 2 #6020 Lauren Spoon 07:55 09:20 08:56 +1:47 27:05
287 3 #6018 Kaelin Elliott 08:24 09:57 09:19 +3:21 28:39
291 4 #6017 Olivia Caraway 08:31 10:58 10:07 +5:19 30:37
292 5 #6021 Lainey Tippen 08:19 11:25 10:05 +5:40 30:58
(296) 6 #6019 Aubrey O'Bryant 09:36 13:27 12:51 +11:43 37:01
(297) 7 #6016 Jadyn Barger 09:36 13:27 12:51 +11:44 37:02
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Women 5K
1 1 Lesli Salas Dallas Baptist 05:26 05:48 05:11 17:06 5:30/mi
2 2 Oliwia Kopec Rice 05:26 05:48 05:15 17:07 5:31/mi
3 3 Daphne Mayer Rice 05:31 05:43 05:15 17:09 5:31/mi
4 4 Sophia Strange Oklahoma Baptist 05:26 05:49 05:22 17:22 5:36/mi
5 5 Mia Salas MSU Denver 05:31 05:59 05:14 17:24 5:36/mi
6 6 Vivian Martinez Cal Poly Pomona 05:37 05:52 05:18 17:24 5:36/mi
7 7 Alex Gobran Rice 05:34 05:53 05:19 17:27 5:37/mi
8 8 Heidi Nielson Rice 05:32 05:42 05:32 17:29 5:38/mi
9 9 Megan Williamson Dallas Baptist 05:28 05:58 05:26 17:35 5:40/mi

10 10 Nyomi Garcia Texas State 05:31 05:56 05:36 17:46 5:43/mi
11 11 Amelie Attenborough Rice 05:45 05:56 05:25 17:47 5:43/mi
12 (12) Molly Humes Rice 05:46 05:59 05:24 17:49 5:44/mi
13 (13) Brooklyn Crow Rice 05:45 06:01 05:22 17:50 5:44/mi
14 14 Naomy Limatukei East Central 05:36 06:03 05:33 17:52 5:45/mi
15 15 Jade Kingston Cal Poly Pomona 05:40 06:00 05:31 17:53 5:46/mi
16 (-) Taigen Hunter-Galvan Rice 05:45 06:03 05:29 17:53 5:46/mi
17 (-) Niamh Collins UNA-Rice 05:54 06:01 05:22 17:54 5:46/mi
18 (-) Katlyn Schmeltzer Rice 05:54 05:58 05:26 17:59 5:47/mi
19 16 Alexia Macias Texas State 05:36 06:14 05:34 18:03 5:49/mi
20 17 Macy Cogburn UT-Tyler 05:47 06:09 05:27 18:04 5:49/mi
21 18 Jenna Howard Dallas Baptist 05:39 06:11 05:37 18:05 5:49/mi
22 19 Galilea Jimenez Cal Poly Pomona 05:47 06:02 05:36 18:07 5:50/mi
23 20 Alyvia Brown Texas Southern 05:42 06:10 05:32 18:08 5:50/mi
24 21 Aurelia Jepkorir East Central 05:37 06:16 05:36 18:09 5:51/mi
25 22 Izzi Breaux Ouachita Baptist 05:34 06:11 05:36 18:10 5:51/mi
26 23 Manon Cady Cameron 05:37 06:13 05:37 18:10 5:51/mi
27 24 Kylah Holland Hardin-Simmons 05:52 06:11 05:28 18:10 5:51/mi
28 25 Kristen Torres Texas State 05:38 06:08 05:42 18:11 5:51/mi
29 26 Mackenzie Davis Ouachita Baptist 05:40 06:10 05:42 18:11 5:51/mi
30 27 Audrey Hill Arkansas Tech 05:43 06:09 05:41 18:12 5:52/mi
31 28 Paige Moore Cal Poly Pomona 05:42 06:10 05:38 18:13 5:52/mi
32 29 Abigail Parra Texas State 05:32 06:13 05:46 18:15 5:53/mi
33 30 Marin Smith MSU Denver 05:41 06:15 05:38 18:16 5:53/mi
34 31 Allison Hylkema Ouachita Baptist 05:46 06:09 05:39 18:16 5:53/mi
35 (-) Emma Hourican Rice 05:46 06:08 05:39 18:17 5:53/mi
36 32 Ella Pando Midwestern St. 05:41 06:16 05:38 18:18 5:54/mi
37 33 Breanna Steele Southwestern (Tex.) 05:39 06:24 05:36 18:19 5:54/mi
38 34 Miranda Palacios Cal Poly Pomona 05:41 06:12 05:43 18:19 5:54/mi
39 35 Avery Stanley Arkansas Tech 05:43 06:17 05:43 18:23 5:55/mi
40 36 Macie Cash Ouachita Baptist 05:36 06:24 05:40 18:24 5:56/mi
41 (37) Arissa Hatcher Cal Poly Pomona 05:41 06:15 05:52 18:26 5:56/mi
42 (38) Bridget Edwards Cal Poly Pomona 05:48 06:14 05:41 18:27 5:56/mi
43 39 Kaylen King Oklahoma Baptist 05:39 06:14 05:49 18:27 5:57/mi
44 40 Ashlen Clem Southeastern Oklahoma 05:43 06:19 05:43 18:27 5:57/mi
45 41 Gianna Keena Trinity (Tex.) 05:50 06:14 05:42 18:28 5:57/mi
46 42 Peyton Carson Arkansas Tech 05:43 06:17 05:48 18:30 5:57/mi
47 43 Libby Booth Arkansas Tech 05:42 06:16 05:51 18:31 5:58/mi
48 (-) Chloe Alchin Cal Poly Pomona 05:48 06:14 05:46 18:31 5:58/mi
49 44 Louise Cocking Oklahoma City 05:44 06:14 05:47 18:31 5:58/mi
50 45 Nathalia Escontrias Midwestern St. 05:57 06:15 05:37 18:32 5:58/mi
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51 46 Emily Cole Dallas Baptist 05:40 06:20 05:50 18:32 5:58/mi
52 47 Juliana Merlo St. Edward's 05:53 06:17 05:41 18:34 5:59/mi
53 48 Jadyn Dangerfield Midwestern St. 05:53 06:17 05:44 18:35 5:59/mi
54 49 Kate Nachtigal Ouachita Baptist 05:37 06:23 05:55 18:36 5:59/mi
55 50 Anjelica Abraham Southeastern Oklahoma 05:53 06:17 05:50 18:36 5:59/mi
56 51 Delaney Long St. Edward's 05:52 06:30 05:35 18:37 6:00/mi
57 52 Kailynn Denney UT-Tyler 05:48 06:15 05:53 18:40 6:01/mi
58 53 Marie Sommer Cameron 05:52 06:19 05:46 18:40 6:01/mi
59 54 Carolyne Kimaiyo East Central 05:45 06:19 05:52 18:42 6:01/mi
60 55 Marissa Bruno MSU Denver 05:40 06:23 05:53 18:42 6:01/mi
61 56 Makayla Stephens Dallas Baptist 05:48 06:22 05:49 18:43 6:02/mi
62 (57) Penelope Rios Dallas Baptist 05:41 06:26 05:53 18:43 6:02/mi
63 58 Rosalene Reyes Perez Midwestern St. 05:53 06:20 05:49 18:44 6:02/mi
64 59 Alexa Mcafee MSU Denver 05:50 06:28 05:46 18:44 6:02/mi
65 60 Sanai Robinson Texas State 05:57 06:22 05:44 18:45 6:02/mi
66 61 Shayna Hendrix Oklahoma Baptist 05:39 06:22 06:03 18:48 6:03/mi
67 62 Gracie Sanders Mid-America Christian 05:56 06:23 05:45 18:48 6:03/mi
68 (-) Elle Garcia Rice 05:57 06:18 05:47 18:49 6:03/mi
69 63 Charlotte Martin Trinity (Tex.) 05:50 06:27 05:52 18:50 6:04/mi
70 64 Grace Pineda Midwestern St. 05:52 06:24 05:54 18:51 6:04/mi
71 65 Jade Robinson Oklahoma Baptist 05:54 06:26 05:50 18:52 6:05/mi
72 66 Emerson Voldan Trinity (Tex.) 06:04 06:24 05:45 18:54 6:05/mi
73 67 Katie Garza Hill College 05:54 06:24 05:49 18:54 6:05/mi
74 (68) Rabecca Davila Texas State 05:56 06:23 05:48 18:55 6:06/mi
75 69 Brenda Jepkoech East Central 05:45 06:30 05:53 18:55 6:06/mi
76 70 Finley Hunting UT-Tyler 05:57 06:23 05:52 18:56 6:06/mi
77 71 Felicity West Arkansas Tech 05:50 06:32 05:51 18:59 6:07/mi
78 72 Damaris Chewon East Central 05:45 06:29 06:00 19:00 6:07/mi
79 73 Savanna Danner McMurry 05:57 06:29 05:51 19:00 6:07/mi
80 74 Cali Good Trinity (Tex.) 05:50 06:33 05:58 19:01 6:08/mi
81 75 Gracie Ladner UT-Tyler 06:02 06:29 05:50 19:02 6:08/mi
82 (76) Jaci Mcgregor Ouachita Baptist 05:49 06:27 06:03 19:03 6:08/mi
83 77 Alexis Longoria Southeastern Oklahoma 05:52 06:33 05:57 19:04 6:08/mi
84 78 Sydney Smith St. Edward's 05:53 06:29 05:56 19:04 6:08/mi
85 79 Calista Turner UT-Tyler 05:57 06:29 05:56 19:05 6:09/mi
86 80 Erika Pena Oklahoma City 05:54 06:30 05:59 19:05 6:09/mi
87 81 Josette Gurule Trinity (Tex.) 05:50 06:24 06:07 19:05 6:09/mi
88 82 Mckayla Schmitt Oklahoma Baptist 05:53 06:32 05:56 19:06 6:09/mi
89 83 Presley Wall UMHB 05:50 06:37 05:57 19:06 6:09/mi
90 (84) Ellie Akins Arkansas Tech 05:53 06:32 06:03 19:06 6:09/mi
91 85 Ivy Kumais North Central Texas College 05:47 06:29 06:05 19:06 6:09/mi
92 86 Jessica Williams Texas Southern 05:53 06:30 05:58 19:07 6:09/mi
93 87 Katlen Clem Southeastern Oklahoma 05:55 06:34 05:58 19:07 6:09/mi
94 88 Logan Warren Southern Arkansas 05:52 06:32 06:00 19:08 6:10/mi
95 (89) Lula Nolen Midwestern St. 05:58 06:33 05:54 19:08 6:10/mi
96 (90) Kylie Himes Dallas Baptist 05:50 06:39 05:59 19:09 6:10/mi
97 91 Ellie Shaw MSU Denver 05:48 06:32 06:07 19:09 6:10/mi
98 92 Jenna Saunders St. Edward's 05:48 06:33 06:06 19:09 6:10/mi
99 (93) Jaycee Lyons Midwestern St. 05:57 06:37 05:55 19:10 6:10/mi

100 94 Jordan Sanders St. Edward's 06:03 06:33 05:50 19:10 6:10/mi
101 (95) Calli Beshore Arkansas Tech 05:48 06:31 06:04 19:11 6:11/mi
102 (96) Myla Castillo St. Edward's 06:06 06:27 05:54 19:13 6:11/mi
103 97 Chloe Mclellan McMurry 05:59 06:37 05:54 19:13 6:11/mi
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104 98 Stellah Lagat Ranger CC 05:53 06:36 05:57 19:14 6:12/mi
105 99 Rayla Castillo Southeastern Oklahoma 06:01 06:30 06:05 19:15 6:12/mi
106 100 Florencia Cabrera Oklahoma City 06:02 06:42 05:50 19:15 6:12/mi
107 101 Mercy Kosgei Texas A&M-Int'l 05:54 06:31 06:05 19:15 6:12/mi
108 (102) Jadyn Pavlik Oklahoma Baptist 05:56 06:36 05:57 19:17 6:13/mi
109 103 Isabelle Spiller Oklahoma City 05:54 06:39 06:01 19:17 6:13/mi
110 104 Aimee Clarke Hill College 05:54 06:37 06:05 19:19 6:13/mi
111 105 Tamica Jooste Cameron 06:09 06:25 05:57 19:19 6:13/mi
112 (-) Emily Kern Dallas Baptist 05:57 06:39 06:02 19:19 6:13/mi
113 106 Aubrey Lozoya Western New Mexico 05:52 06:37 06:09 19:21 6:14/mi
114 (-) Sutton Walsh Rice 06:08 06:36 05:52 19:21 6:14/mi
115 (107) Tanis Chavez MSU Denver 05:46 06:49 06:04 19:22 6:14/mi
116 108 Yahaira Martinez Lubbock Christian 06:08 06:35 05:54 19:22 6:14/mi
117 (109) Haley Hall Texas State 06:03 06:37 05:58 19:22 6:14/mi
118 (110) Blair Turpen Ouachita Baptist 06:00 06:37 06:01 19:22 6:14/mi
119 (111) Sophie Munoz Trinity (Tex.) 05:57 06:36 06:06 19:23 6:15/mi
120 (112) Caroline Wildrick St. Edward's 06:02 06:35 06:01 19:24 6:15/mi
121 (-) Julia Butler Cal Poly Pomona 06:05 06:40 05:55 19:25 6:15/mi
122 (-) Sammy Salazar St. Edward's 06:06 06:34 06:05 19:26 6:16/mi
123 (-) Mariana Sanchez Midwestern St. 05:57 06:33 06:07 19:27 6:16/mi
124 113 Brooke Moorelock Lubbock Christian 06:12 06:31 05:57 19:28 6:16/mi
125 114 Lea Murphy Prairie View 05:52 06:43 06:07 19:28 6:16/mi
126 (115) Stephanie Ojo East Central 06:03 06:38 06:01 19:28 6:16/mi
127 (116) Audrynn Street MSU Denver 05:54 06:45 06:09 19:31 6:17/mi
128 (117) Krista Wolfhope Trinity (Tex.) 06:07 06:40 06:01 19:32 6:17/mi
129 (-) Lindsey Smith Unattached 05:53 06:48 06:10 19:33 6:18/mi
130 (118) Zoey Broaddus UT-Tyler 06:10 06:35 06:03 19:33 6:18/mi
131 (-) Autumn Smith Dallas Baptist 06:01 06:45 06:05 19:34 6:18/mi
132 119 Itzela Darkenwald Western New Mexico 06:11 06:37 06:02 19:34 6:18/mi
133 120 Mia Curiel Our Lady of the Lake 05:52 06:45 06:09 19:34 6:18/mi
134 121 Summer Abeyta New Mexico Highlands 05:51 06:41 06:12 19:34 6:18/mi
135 (-) Perla Flores Midwestern St. 05:59 06:41 06:08 19:35 6:18/mi
136 122 Akaya Lightbourne Cameron 06:09 06:30 06:09 19:36 6:19/mi
137 (-) Rachel Chiella Unattached 05:57 06:49 06:04 19:36 6:19/mi
138 123 Miracle Price Prairie View 05:52 06:46 06:13 19:37 6:19/mi
139 (-) Kate Boone Trinity (Tex.) 06:22 06:38 05:56 19:38 6:19/mi
140 (124) Kiley Keene Southeastern Oklahoma 06:07 06:48 05:59 19:38 6:19/mi
141 (-) Annette Smith Trinity (Tex.) 06:14 06:45 05:56 19:38 6:19/mi
142 125 Pia Schweitzer Cameron 06:10 06:39 06:04 19:39 6:20/mi
143 126 Zalenka Brannan TAMU-Texarkana 05:58 06:47 06:11 19:40 6:20/mi
144 (-) Rylee Patterson Ouachita Baptist 06:05 06:53 06:01 19:40 6:20/mi
145 (-) Emme O'Donnell Dallas Baptist 05:46 06:52 06:21 19:41 6:20/mi
146 (127) Genevi Martinez Southeastern Oklahoma 05:52 06:50 06:18 19:43 6:21/mi
147 (-) Cailey Johnson Dallas Baptist 05:59 06:38 06:17 19:43 6:21/mi
148 (128) Lauren Crouch Oklahoma Baptist 05:55 06:45 06:20 19:43 6:21/mi
149 (-) Mackenzie Epperson Arkansas Tech 06:08 06:40 06:08 19:43 6:21/mi
150 129 Ava Zindler Southern Arkansas 05:51 06:44 06:17 19:44 6:21/mi
151 (-) Cullen Merrell Rice 06:18 06:43 06:03 19:44 6:21/mi
152 130 Amy Tew Lubbock Christian 06:21 06:43 05:55 19:45 6:21/mi
153 (131) Sharon Jesang East Central 06:05 06:46 06:11 19:45 6:22/mi
154 132 Laura Jeptoo Texas A&M-Int'l 06:05 06:41 06:12 19:45 6:22/mi
155 (-) Arden Kesterson Southeastern Oklahoma 05:52 06:41 06:25 19:46 6:22/mi
156 133 Madelyn Merrell Lubbock Christian 06:09 06:43 06:08 19:47 6:22/mi

DBU Old Glory Gallop
Overall Results

3



Place Points Name School 1M 2M 3M Time Pace
157 (-) Samantha Folsom Dallas Baptist 05:58 06:45 06:14 19:47 6:22/mi
158 (-) Kieran Paxton Oklahoma Baptist 06:09 06:32 06:18 19:48 6:23/mi
159 (-) Marissa Insinna Dallas Baptist 05:52 06:53 06:22 19:48 6:23/mi
160 134 Jasmin Mendez Hardin-Simmons 06:02 06:47 06:11 19:48 6:23/mi
161 135 Ashley Shea McMurry 06:10 06:47 06:11 19:51 6:23/mi
162 (-) Aidan Fisher Arkansas Tech 06:09 06:46 06:16 19:52 6:24/mi
163 (-) Shelby Ortega-Hufana Cal Poly Pomona 06:12 06:48 06:07 19:53 6:24/mi
164 (-) Madison Habeck Trinity (Tex.) 06:07 06:52 06:08 19:53 6:24/mi
165 (-) Emmeline Burrow Ouachita Baptist 06:02 06:47 06:17 19:54 6:24/mi
166 (-) Victoria Hoyt St. Edward's 06:07 06:33 06:26 19:54 6:24/mi
167 (-) Grace Etzel Trinity (Tex.) 06:20 06:39 06:11 19:54 6:25/mi
168 136 Savanah Esterline Southern Arkansas 05:58 06:59 06:15 19:56 6:25/mi
169 137 Clare White Blinn College 06:10 06:43 06:13 19:56 6:25/mi
170 (138) Elayna Metzger UT-Tyler 06:02 06:48 06:17 19:57 6:25/mi
171 139 Chloe Trull Lubbock Christian 06:06 06:54 06:11 19:57 6:25/mi
172 (-) Daniela Wisniewski Texas State 06:15 06:31 06:24 19:58 6:26/mi
173 140 Jewels Leslie New Mexico Highlands 06:07 06:40 06:22 19:58 6:26/mi
174 (-) Anne Snider Trinity (Tex.) 06:19 06:41 06:10 19:58 6:26/mi
175 (-) Angelina Vidal Unattached 06:01 06:52 06:17 19:59 6:26/mi
176 (-) Taylor Gutierrez UT-Tyler 06:17 06:44 06:14 20:01 6:27/mi
177 141 Glorie Kabuin North Central Texas College 06:06 06:55 06:16 20:02 6:27/mi
178 142 Macie Morales Ranger CC 05:57 06:58 06:21 20:02 6:27/mi
179 143 Josey French New Mexico Highlands 06:11 06:56 06:12 20:04 6:28/mi
180 144 Rylee Robinson Southern Arkansas 05:56 06:58 06:26 20:09 6:29/mi
181 (-) Anastasia Tronicek Dallas Baptist 06:07 06:54 06:27 20:11 6:30/mi
182 145 Ginger Macinnis-Pierce Oklahoma City 06:18 06:54 06:16 20:11 6:30/mi
183 (-) Emily Gnecco Trinity (Tex.) 06:20 06:43 06:19 20:13 6:31/mi
184 146 Bharvi Varu UT-Dallas 06:14 06:58 06:22 20:14 6:31/mi
185 (-) Rachel Caldwell Arkansas Tech 06:08 06:58 06:23 20:15 6:31/mi
186 147 Liliana Hernandez Our Lady of the Lake 06:10 07:02 06:22 20:15 6:31/mi
187 (-) Hannah Mcguire Ouachita Baptist 06:04 06:56 06:29 20:16 6:32/mi
188 148 Laurel Jarrott UMHB 06:03 06:59 06:24 20:17 6:32/mi
189 149 Victoria Bartlett Our Lady of the Lake 05:59 07:01 06:31 20:18 6:32/mi
190 (-) Ellie Herrick Trinity (Tex.) 06:23 06:53 06:15 20:18 6:32/mi
191 (-) Elise Knight Ouachita Baptist 05:48 06:45 06:59 20:18 6:32/mi
192 (150) Kamryn Boller Oklahoma City 06:10 07:06 06:14 20:19 6:32/mi
193 151 Amanda Stockton UMHB 06:20 07:08 06:11 20:19 6:33/mi
194 (-) Addison Abbott Ouachita Baptist 06:03 06:55 06:32 20:20 6:33/mi
195 (152) Kinley Cornelson Lubbock Christian 06:24 06:51 06:22 20:21 6:33/mi
196 153 Zara Richardson Prairie View 06:13 07:07 06:20 20:22 6:33/mi
197 154 Kayla Reeves TAMU-Texarkana 06:06 07:09 06:21 20:22 6:34/mi
198 155 Katelyn Hernandez McMurry 06:14 06:57 06:22 20:22 6:34/mi
199 (156) Bucki Smith Lubbock Christian 06:21 06:49 06:23 20:23 6:34/mi
200 (-) Stephanie Suarez Trinity (Tex.) 06:19 06:50 06:27 20:25 6:34/mi
201 157 Cemore Donald New Mexico Highlands 06:11 07:11 06:28 20:26 6:35/mi
202 158 Rayen Martinez Western New Mexico 06:17 06:58 06:27 20:27 6:35/mi
203 159 Alyssa Mabry Ranger CC 06:08 07:12 06:19 20:28 6:35/mi
204 160 Christina Fitzpatrick Prairie View 06:14 06:59 06:27 20:29 6:36/mi
205 (-) Julia Minton Arkansas Tech 06:08 07:11 06:24 20:30 6:36/mi
206 161 Mckenna Sahd Western New Mexico 06:16 06:58 06:32 20:31 6:37/mi
207 (-) Esperanza Vazquez Trinity (Tex.) 06:23 07:03 06:24 20:32 6:37/mi
208 (-) Kylie Knapp Lubbock Christian 06:25 06:59 06:23 20:33 6:37/mi
209 (-) Cassandra Vargas Southeastern Oklahoma 06:11 07:05 06:33 20:33 6:37/mi
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210 (-) Zoe Strange Oklahoma Baptist 06:18 06:57 06:32 20:35 6:38/mi
211 (-) Devyn Doakes Southeastern Oklahoma 06:27 07:03 06:20 20:36 6:38/mi
212 162 Maya Clark Prairie View 06:13 07:09 06:23 20:36 6:38/mi
213 (-) Bryn Peters St. Edward's 06:34 07:01 06:16 20:36 6:38/mi
214 (-) Kendall Daniels UT-Tyler 06:24 07:02 06:25 20:36 6:38/mi
215 (-) Calista Segura UT-Tyler 06:23 07:02 06:29 20:37 6:38/mi
216 163 Faith Chemutai Ranger CC 06:03 07:26 06:22 20:37 6:38/mi
217 (-) Hannah Salmon Dallas Baptist 06:09 07:07 06:33 20:38 6:39/mi
218 (164) Arian Spears Cameron 06:29 06:57 06:24 20:38 6:39/mi
219 (-) Kayli Fitzhugh Ouachita Baptist 06:19 07:14 06:25 20:39 6:39/mi
220 165 Kailee Carr TAMU-Texarkana 06:15 07:01 06:35 20:40 6:39/mi
221 166 Mackenzie Combs Texas Lutheran 06:26 07:05 06:22 20:41 6:40/mi
222 167 Rebeca Betanzo UT-Dallas 06:11 07:02 06:43 20:42 6:40/mi
223 (168) Makenzi Dehart Oklahoma City 06:17 07:07 06:32 20:42 6:40/mi
224 169 Alissa Kennedy Texas Lutheran 06:32 07:09 06:16 20:43 6:40/mi
225 170 Myla Greenzweig Ranger CC 06:18 07:06 06:30 20:43 6:40/mi
226 171 Isabella Medina Western New Mexico 06:30 07:11 06:20 20:44 6:41/mi
227 172 Naomi Chebet North Central Texas College 06:09 07:12 06:31 20:44 6:41/mi
228 (-) Meg Swindle Ouachita Baptist 06:12 07:07 06:37 20:44 6:41/mi
229 173 Chylar Greer UMHB 06:21 07:05 06:31 20:45 6:41/mi
230 (-) Mitzy Madrid Lubbock Christian 06:30 07:07 06:24 20:45 6:41/mi
231 174 Juliana Molina Texas Wesleyan 06:17 07:04 06:39 20:48 6:42/mi
232 (-) Megan Kirtley Dallas Baptist 06:16 07:13 06:35 20:49 6:42/mi
233 (-) Alyson Greathouse Arkansas Tech 06:15 07:12 06:34 20:50 6:42/mi
234 175 Irene Ramirez Southwestern (Tex.) 06:08 07:13 06:39 20:51 6:43/mi
235 (-) Maggie Neal Midwestern St. 05:58 07:00 07:00 20:51 6:43/mi
236 (-) Carly Hunt Trinity (Tex.) 06:22 07:05 06:36 20:51 6:43/mi
237 (-) Amari Robb McPherson 06:30 07:18 06:21 20:53 6:44/mi
238 176 Ellie Suo-Anttila UT-Dallas 06:25 07:07 06:40 20:55 6:44/mi
239 177 Jordan Hollub Southwestern (Tex.) 06:23 07:17 06:29 20:55 6:44/mi
240 178 Anna Dinaso McMurry 06:11 07:23 06:35 20:56 6:45/mi
241 179 Angela Coronado Hill College 06:06 07:21 06:44 20:57 6:45/mi
242 180 Daniela Hernandez TAMU-Texarkana 06:14 07:03 06:52 20:57 6:45/mi
243 181 Leilani Leza Our Lady of the Lake 05:57 07:11 06:56 20:58 6:45/mi
244 182 Kelli Cielencki Nelson University 06:20 07:12 06:38 20:58 6:45/mi
245 (183) Julia Perez Ranger CC 06:20 07:10 06:39 20:58 6:45/mi
246 (184) Amelie Brewer Prairie View 06:28 07:22 06:27 20:59 6:45/mi
247 185 Hallie Martinez Southwestern (Tex.) 06:27 07:12 06:31 21:00 6:46/mi
248 (-) Sarah Coblentz Southeastern Oklahoma 06:17 07:19 06:40 21:01 6:46/mi
249 (-) Emelia Eriksson Ouachita Baptist 06:15 07:13 06:42 21:01 6:46/mi
250 186 Avery Mccoy Hill College 06:33 07:09 06:36 21:02 6:46/mi
251 (-) Anna Wilgenbusch UNA-Dallas 06:36 07:10 06:29 21:03 6:47/mi
252 (-) Kaitlynne Elmore Arkansas Tech 06:19 07:21 06:37 21:04 6:47/mi
253 (-) Cadence Carlos East Central 06:21 07:24 06:35 21:05 6:47/mi
254 (187) Noa Garcia-Mejias Cameron 06:45 07:07 06:29 21:05 6:48/mi
255 188 Ashley Rivera Concordia (Tex.) 06:16 07:15 06:51 21:09 6:49/mi
256 189 Mia Guillen Blinn College 06:17 07:25 06:36 21:10 6:49/mi
257 (-) Savannah Sandoval Southeastern Oklahoma 06:25 07:17 06:40 21:10 6:49/mi
258 190 Cheyenne Olson Southern Arkansas 06:21 07:30 06:37 21:11 6:49/mi
259 191 Betzaidy Najera Nelson University 06:22 07:19 06:42 21:12 6:50/mi
260 192 Elaina Mcculloch Hill College 06:34 07:16 06:33 21:12 6:50/mi
261 (-) Maggie Rittmeyer St. Edward's 06:42 07:16 06:31 21:12 6:50/mi
262 (-) Madeline Adams Oklahoma City 06:30 07:16 06:39 21:13 6:50/mi
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263 (193) Kamara Bradley Prairie View 06:12 07:24 06:46 21:13 6:50/mi
264 194 Gloria Jesang North Central Texas College 06:22 07:20 06:47 21:15 6:51/mi
265 (-) Alison Hidalgo Western Texas College 06:29 07:25 06:35 21:17 6:51/mi
266 195 Isabel Sainz Southwestern (Tex.) 06:42 07:15 06:34 21:17 6:51/mi
267 (-) Keely Franco Lubbock Christian 06:36 07:26 06:28 21:19 6:52/mi
268 196 Emma Hurren New Mexico Highlands 06:25 07:32 06:37 21:20 6:52/mi
269 197 Mckenna Emerson Schreiner 06:21 07:16 06:53 21:20 6:52/mi
270 198 Mattie Burns Jacksonville College 06:22 07:34 06:40 21:21 6:53/mi
271 (-) Genesis Serratos Western Texas College 06:13 07:20 06:58 21:23 6:53/mi
272 (-) Emily Schneider Oklahoma City 06:30 07:22 06:46 21:25 6:54/mi
273 199 Jazlyn Garcia Schreiner 06:09 07:32 06:59 21:25 6:54/mi
274 200 Isabella Sandoval TAMU-Texarkana 06:29 07:22 06:46 21:28 6:55/mi
275 (-) Mireia Planesas Cameron 06:46 07:21 06:39 21:28 6:55/mi
276 201 Madison Radke Southwestern Oklahoma 06:24 07:22 06:52 21:29 6:55/mi
277 202 Audrey Malbrough Texas Lutheran 06:26 07:28 06:50 21:29 6:55/mi
278 203 Sophie Pyle Blinn College 06:32 07:28 06:41 21:31 6:56/mi
279 204 Dakota Gaston Texas Southern 06:32 07:26 06:47 21:32 6:56/mi
280 205 Makenlee Shieldnight Southwestern Oklahoma 06:40 07:17 06:50 21:33 6:57/mi
281 206 Andrea Eckermann Schreiner 06:03 07:38 07:04 21:35 6:57/mi
282 207 Cruzita Avila Jacksonville College 06:31 07:32 06:45 21:35 6:57/mi
283 (-) Ellie Hoemann Ouachita Baptist 06:18 07:36 06:55 21:35 6:57/mi
284 208 Mary Wittmer UMHB 06:33 07:26 06:47 21:35 6:57/mi
285 (-) Evalynn Pedroza Cameron 06:35 07:27 06:46 21:37 6:58/mi
286 209 Valeria Peã±a Our Lady of the Lake 05:55 08:16 06:42 21:38 6:58/mi
287 (-) Annsley Rawlins Arkansas Tech 06:30 07:28 06:56 21:39 6:58/mi
288 (-) Julia Nelson Lubbock Christian 06:49 07:26 06:38 21:39 6:58/mi
289 (210) Emily Chaires Southwestern (Tex.) 06:41 07:27 06:46 21:41 6:59/mi
290 (211) Angelique Colon TAMU-Texarkana 06:40 07:32 06:42 21:43 7:00/mi
291 (-) Andrea Lopez Southeastern Oklahoma 06:18 07:38 06:54 21:43 7:00/mi
292 212 Becki Jeffery UT-Dallas 06:36 07:32 06:50 21:46 7:00/mi
293 213 Zoe Jones Murray State 06:31 07:36 06:53 21:49 7:02/mi
294 (214) Amiya Crosslin UMHB 06:32 07:36 06:52 21:49 7:02/mi
295 215 Savanna Thaw Blinn College 06:36 07:22 07:00 21:51 7:02/mi
296 216 Madison Blanch Texas Wesleyan 06:30 07:49 06:48 21:53 7:03/mi
297 (217) Laila Vazquez Hill College 06:34 07:38 06:58 21:54 7:03/mi
298 218 Juliana Jeansonne Blinn College 06:38 07:40 06:56 21:54 7:03/mi
299 219 Magdalyn Brown Texas Lutheran 06:43 07:41 06:45 21:54 7:03/mi
300 (220) Maiah Jackson UMHB 06:35 07:36 06:56 21:58 7:04/mi
301 (-) Kiara Smith Oklahoma Baptist 06:28 07:32 07:12 22:03 7:06/mi
302 221 Jazlynn Villalobos Texas A&M-Int'l 06:32 07:42 07:01 22:04 7:06/mi
303 222 Hope Fuentes Hardin-Simmons 06:49 07:36 06:55 22:04 7:07/mi
304 (223) Jeanette Rivera Western New Mexico 06:31 07:50 06:57 22:06 7:07/mi
305 (224) Lindsey Green Western New Mexico 06:28 07:46 07:03 22:06 7:07/mi
306 225 Madisan Workman Southwestern Oklahoma 06:47 07:44 06:47 22:06 7:07/mi
307 226 Emily Skrabanek UT-Dallas 06:44 07:41 06:56 22:09 7:08/mi
308 (227) Abigail Huffhines McMurry 06:47 07:49 06:44 22:09 7:08/mi
309 (-) Brylee Baird East Central 06:29 07:53 07:00 22:10 7:08/mi
310 228 Analia Menendez Nelson University 06:44 07:39 06:58 22:11 7:09/mi
311 (-) Honor Pearson Dallas Baptist 06:46 07:37 06:55 22:12 7:09/mi
312 229 Ainsley Velasquez Mid-America Christian 06:48 07:39 06:58 22:12 7:09/mi
313 230 Alexis Albert Texas Lutheran 06:56 07:41 06:47 22:13 7:09/mi
314 (231) Sylvia Baldwin Southwestern (Tex.) 06:41 07:48 06:54 22:13 7:09/mi
315 232 Allison Leonesio Dallas 07:07 07:32 06:49 22:15 7:10/mi
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316 233 Emalee Herald Southwestern Oklahoma 06:32 07:54 07:00 22:16 7:10/mi
317 (-) Megan Ferrell St. Edward's 06:54 07:47 06:50 22:16 7:10/mi
318 234 Traci Martin Hardin-Simmons 06:19 08:00 07:12 22:17 7:11/mi
319 (-) Treasure Bethea Prairie View 06:35 07:48 07:07 22:17 7:11/mi
320 (-) Taylor Latza St. Edward's 06:54 07:39 07:00 22:21 7:12/mi
321 (-) Aereonna Cardenas Southeastern Oklahoma 06:30 07:48 07:17 22:27 7:14/mi
322 (-) Cheyanne Gorman Southeastern Oklahoma 06:33 07:50 07:12 22:28 7:14/mi
323 (235) Jocelyn Moreno McMurry 06:40 07:43 07:06 22:29 7:14/mi
324 (236) Bridget Mcdonald TAMU-Texarkana 06:39 07:54 07:06 22:31 7:15/mi
325 237 Ingrid Santamaria Jacksonville College 06:24 08:07 07:08 22:33 7:16/mi
326 (238) Iyvon Rono Ranger CC 06:46 07:58 07:07 22:37 7:17/mi
327 239 Alyssa Bryant Jacksonville College 06:48 07:49 07:15 22:38 7:17/mi
328 240 Teresa Cashen Dallas 06:50 08:04 06:55 22:38 7:17/mi
329 (-) Lindsey Mauppin East Central 06:40 08:00 07:14 22:38 7:17/mi
330 (-) Channey Guzman Oklahoma City 06:51 07:42 07:18 22:39 7:18/mi
331 241 Abigail Cox Hardin-Simmons 06:48 07:44 07:14 22:39 7:18/mi
332 (-) Adriana Rodriguez St. Edward's 06:44 08:08 07:01 22:40 7:18/mi
333 242 Jacqueline Torres Mid-America Christian 06:53 07:52 07:08 22:41 7:18/mi
334 243 Alexandra Hensley Nelson University 06:42 07:53 07:17 22:41 7:18/mi
335 (-) Mackenzie Smith Ranger CC 06:25 08:12 07:21 22:43 7:19/mi
336 (-) Reagan Bashore UMHB 06:44 07:55 07:17 22:43 7:19/mi
337 (-) Casey Gilbert Southwestern (Tex.) 06:49 07:58 07:14 22:47 7:20/mi
338 (244) Faith Miller Hardin-Simmons 06:49 08:09 07:07 22:47 7:20/mi
339 (-) Titilope Akinwunmi Prairie View 06:50 07:56 07:15 22:50 7:21/mi
340 245 Kaitlynn Sierra Texas A&M-Int'l 06:46 08:02 07:13 22:52 7:22/mi
341 (-) Sarah Rothe Southwestern (Tex.) 07:02 08:01 06:59 22:53 7:22/mi
342 246 Maya Prochnow Dallas 07:00 07:56 07:13 22:55 7:23/mi
343 247 Abby Salter Murray State 06:22 07:47 07:49 22:56 7:23/mi
344 (-) Elina Gonzalez North American 06:40 08:15 07:12 22:56 7:23/mi
345 (-) Amerie Manzo Oklahoma City 07:11 07:45 07:11 22:58 7:24/mi
346 248 Abigail Piotrowski Dallas 07:07 07:51 07:11 22:59 7:24/mi
347 249 Valerie Esparza Texas A&M-Int'l 06:38 08:05 07:30 23:06 7:27/mi
348 250 Delaney Ferguson Southwestern Oklahoma 06:50 07:59 07:32 23:08 7:27/mi
349 (251) Juliana Vela UT-Dallas 06:48 08:01 07:26 23:08 7:27/mi
350 252 Camille Fournier Texas Wesleyan 07:09 08:08 07:13 23:13 7:29/mi
351 (-) Madison Stern-Regalado Western Texas College 06:57 08:03 07:28 23:14 7:29/mi
352 (-) Abigayle Stubby-Kern Southwestern (Tex.) 07:05 08:01 07:20 23:15 7:29/mi
353 253 Samantha Barragan Texas Wesleyan 07:06 07:57 07:20 23:17 7:30/mi
354 254 Malanie Gonzales Schreiner 06:43 08:16 07:37 23:19 7:31/mi
355 255 Cathy Saavedra Jacksonville College 07:06 08:00 07:21 23:19 7:31/mi
356 (-) Giselle Gonzalez St. Edward's 06:55 08:20 07:17 23:20 7:31/mi
357 (-) Jasir Miller Prairie View 06:50 08:08 07:25 23:20 7:31/mi
358 (256) Alyzah Mcglasson Southern Arkansas 06:50 08:05 07:37 23:24 7:32/mi
359 (257) Abigail Serna New Mexico Highlands 06:55 08:10 07:26 23:29 7:34/mi
360 258 Abigail Ross Nelson University 06:51 08:16 07:35 23:29 7:34/mi
361 259 Daniela Luna Schreiner 06:46 08:19 07:40 23:31 7:35/mi
362 260 Therese Portilla Dallas 07:09 08:06 07:25 23:33 7:35/mi
363 (261) Bhavya Varu UT-Dallas 07:10 08:13 07:27 23:37 7:36/mi
364 (-) Lorraine Martineau UT-Dallas 06:58 08:15 07:34 23:38 7:37/mi
365 (262) Emma Dudley Southern Arkansas 06:59 08:19 07:31 23:39 7:37/mi
366 (263) Olyvia Trantham Nelson University 06:52 08:17 07:41 23:39 7:37/mi
367 (-) Madison Soultanova McMurry 07:01 08:18 07:32 23:43 7:38/mi
368 264 Brooklyn Atnip Mid-America Christian 07:24 08:01 07:30 23:50 7:40/mi
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369 (265) Heidi Burke Dallas 07:08 08:09 07:55 23:58 7:43/mi
370 (266) Cooper Lindstrom Texas Lutheran 07:31 08:12 07:28 24:00 7:44/mi
371 267 Haylee Bentley Texas Wesleyan 07:17 08:27 07:42 24:10 7:47/mi
372 268 Cutter Smith North Central Texas College 07:13 08:26 07:36 24:11 7:47/mi
373 (-) Zoe Stern-Regalado Western Texas College 07:13 08:19 07:49 24:14 7:49/mi
374 (269) Rose Iminza Texas A&M-Int'l 07:14 08:25 07:45 24:22 7:51/mi
375 (-) Delilah Roberts Southeastern Oklahoma 06:58 08:55 07:40 24:28 7:53/mi
376 (-) Demry Salciado North American 07:16 08:45 07:34 24:31 7:54/mi
377 (270) Brenda Villa North Central Texas College 07:07 08:32 08:00 24:32 7:54/mi
378 (-) Marlene Soto Southern Arkansas 07:08 08:40 07:52 24:38 7:56/mi
379 (271) Logan Pevehouse Jacksonville College 07:22 08:36 07:46 24:43 7:58/mi
380 (-) Johanna Walker McPherson 07:48 08:37 07:50 25:09 8:06/mi
381 272 Emmy Apodaca Arkansas-Monticello 07:21 08:45 08:11 25:18 8:09/mi
382 (273) Orlanna Gooden Texas Wesleyan 07:53 09:01 07:50 25:26 8:12/mi
383 (274) Piper Hoke Schreiner 07:20 09:03 08:11 25:31 8:13/mi
384 275 Korlee Cunningham-Martin Murray State 07:10 08:55 08:35 25:40 8:16/mi
385 (276) Nia Bakari North Central Texas College 07:26 08:57 08:25 25:49 8:19/mi
386 277 Desirae Roberts Texas Southern 07:15 09:03 08:55 26:09 8:26/mi
387 278 Ruby Rangel Texas Southern 07:08 09:09 08:56 26:17 8:28/mi
388 (-) Jakatelyn Thomas Wiley 07:28 09:36 08:33 26:28 8:32/mi
389 (279) Rebecca Dalsass Dallas 08:14 09:02 08:22 26:34 8:33/mi
390 280 Cachelle Flores Concordia (Tex.) 08:21 09:29 07:58 26:48 8:38/mi
391 281 Ashley Ramirez Concordia (Tex.) 07:49 09:39 08:32 26:59 8:42/mi
392 282 Lauren Spoon Arkansas-Monticello 07:55 09:20 08:56 27:05 8:43/mi
393 (-) Kaytlynn Shirley Arlington Baptist University 07:30 10:07 08:45 27:07 8:44/mi
394 283 Rosizela Pineda Murray State 07:59 09:38 08:36 27:09 8:45/mi
395 (-) Jean Marie Farinha Wiley 08:58 09:17 08:16 27:21 8:49/mi
396 (284) Madicella Stockton Schreiner 08:23 09:40 08:52 27:50 8:58/mi
397 (-) Nadia Merino Arlington Baptist University 07:35 10:08 09:20 27:55 9:00/mi
398 (-) Kamryn Nolan McPherson 08:23 09:46 08:48 27:56 9:00/mi
399 285 Kodi Durst Mid-America Christian 08:22 09:44 08:54 28:00 9:01/mi
400 286 Cassi Matlack Murray State 07:46 10:13 09:15 28:11 9:05/mi
401 (-) Hope Henry Dallas Christian 08:01 10:11 09:08 28:25 9:09/mi
402 287 Kaelin Elliott Arkansas-Monticello 08:24 09:57 09:19 28:39 9:14/mi
403 288 Rylee Whorton Concordia (Tex.) 08:22 10:18 09:15 28:57 9:20/mi
404 (289) Khasi Callan Murray State 08:34 10:15 09:50 29:27 9:29/mi
405 (290) Natalie Vazquez Hill College 08:17 10:46 09:59 30:08 9:42/mi
406 291 Olivia Caraway Arkansas-Monticello 08:31 10:58 10:07 30:37 9:52/mi
407 292 Lainey Tippen Arkansas-Monticello 08:19 11:25 10:05 30:58 9:59/mi
408 (-) Mailelani Lessenberry Dallas 10:46 10:57 09:27 32:03 10:20/mi
409 (-) Kristian Nichols UNT-Dallas 08:38 12:39 10:21 32:35 10:30/mi
410 (293) Moriah Tollett Murray State 09:25 11:39 10:47 32:48 10:34/mi
411 294 Maryn Trianni Concordia (Tex.) 09:34 11:46 11:33 33:52 10:55/mi
412 (295) Lluvia Rodriguez Concordia (Tex.) 08:57 12:29 11:34 33:56 10:56/mi
413 (296) Aubrey O'Bryant Arkansas-Monticello 09:36 13:27 12:51 37:01 11:56/mi
414 (297) Jadyn Barger Arkansas-Monticello 09:36 13:27 12:51 37:02 11:56/mi
415 (-) Aiyahna Clyburn Dallas Christian 09:55 13:57 12:58 38:12 12:19/mi
416 (-) Jocelyn Owens UNT-Dallas 08:57 16:17 16:57 43:06 13:54/mi
417 (-) Jordyn Stephens UNT-Dallas 09:36 15:40 16:56 43:15 13:56/mi
418 (298) Kaiyla Love Concordia (Tex.) 13:03 17:19 12:33 44:33 14:22/mi
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